Jeremy Wells
Edward McLaren
Max Askew

Bill Limbrick
Peter Harris

Lisa Selby
Laurence Gulliford
Colin Yamamoto
Mes Edwards
Zog Ziegler
Rodney Manners
Keith Wilson
William Cadbury
Jane Langdon
Michael Stevens
Jeff Phillips
Simon Brooks
Peter Baker

Lin Hon Baker
Philip Young

Al Clarke
Warren Marsh
Howard Dent
Stewart Guest
Jim Porter
Barbara Hilton
Colin Bain

lan Thompson
Gordon Cruickshank
Derek Wright
Charles Todd

Pamela Moore
Barbara McLaren
Lucy Nelson
Celia Limbrick
Allan Morris
Toby Harris

Jane Gulliford

Ed Hicks

Sue Edwards

Jill Ziegler

Robin Maryon
Dave Cooper
Jessica Cadbury
Nigel Ward
Christopher Gregory
Carol Phillips
Helen Brooks
Clive Berry

Julie Englan
Heidi Winterbourne
Jackie Clarke

Bill Price

Stuart Turner
Eileen Guest

Jo Porter

Colin Hilton
Martin Doherty
Emma Thompson
Carole Bowery
Pam Wright
Andrew Watt

16.87
18.88
17.07
21.66
46.45
39.62
38.78
35.84
33.34

15.08
27.80
19.81
20.17
26.00
28.87
33.77
53.18
41.63
#DIV/0!
43.14
25.09
24.61
28.88
36.04
#DIV/0!
18.39
15.25
25.27
22.39

15.67%
20.34%
35.10%
36.80%
-23.06%
12.14%
-14.04%
-2.40%
-14.96%
17.44%
6.88%
-1.83%
-7.26%
43.66%
9.34%
11.87%
-4.60%
-20.16%
11.37%
-32.17%
#DIV/0!
-0.55%
20.22%
-2.54%
17.85%
3.65%
#DIV/0!
-3.31%
4.08%
2.80%
15.52%

16.84
15.05
16.64
13.12
6.11
717
7.33
7.93
8.52
28.67
18.83
10.22
14.34
14.08
5.14
10.93
9.84
8.41
5.34
6.82
0.00
6.59
11.32
11.54
9.83
7.88
0.00
15.45
18.63
11.24
12.69

23.42
20.92
23.14
18.24
8.50
10.77
10.19
11.91
12.80
43.08
28.29
14.21
19.94
19.58
7.14
15.19
13.68
11.70
7.85
9.49
0.00
9.16
15.74
16.05
13.67
11.84
0.00
21.48
25.90
16.89
17.64

28.43
28.07
28.04
27.21
24.53
24 .42
24.34
23.89
19.35
19.18
19.11
18.91
18.24
17.85
17.20
16.90
15.99
15.63
15.52
15.48
#DIV/0!
13.30
13.11
13.08
13.02
12.80
#DIV/0!
12.69
12.61
12.45
12.44

Austin Healey 3000
Triumph 1949 Roadster

Alfa Romeo 1750 Grand Turismo

Volvo 123 GT
Vauxhall Cavalier
Ford Racing Puma

MG MGF
Honda Accord Type R
Austin Healey Sprite 1
Ferrari 612
Austin Healey 3000 Mk1
Riley Biarritz
Mercedes 250S
Triumph Gloria Vitesse 1936
Toyota Avensis
MG TD
Swallow Doretti
Lancia Appia
Lancia Ypsilon
MG TF-160
Maserati ?
Renault 4CV
Dellow Mk 2
Morgan Plus 8
MG TF 1500
Mazda MX5
MG MGA Roadster
Austin Healey 3000Mk 1
Jaguar Mk 2
MG MGB
Sunbeam Mk 3 Coupe



Peter Blake

Mark Knight

Alan Smith

John Bowyer
Graham Otter
John Swettenham
Tony Lowe
Steven Morris
Chris Langdon
James Hennefer
Liz Stratton

Chris Stratton
Benjamin Marshal

Tim Moores
David Smith
Richard Paviour
Ken Hobbs

Ivan Goodfield
David Richards
Jim Loveday

Don Lawrence
Mike Webb
Adrian Lunnon
Ralph Moore
Peter Grist

Phillip Clift
Dominic Taylor
Philip Mitchell
Katy Costigan
Haydn Marks
Simon Talbot
Howard Goodfield
Allan Edmondson
Andrew Isherwood
Robert Boltman

Christopher Rabbets

Carol Blake
Joanna Foulkes
Allan Goddard
Aileen Bowyer
Jill York

Lucy Swettenham
Tony Beddoes
Martin Madge
Simon Langdon
Sandra Hennefer
John Stratton
Stacey Clarke
Robert Kerly
David Storey
Valerie Moores
Michael Crafer
Robert Ogborn
Mary Hobbs

Enid Goodfield
Doreen Richards
Audrey Loveday
Mike Eastman
Chris Curtis

Mark Douglas
Kate Moore
Robert Jackson-Turner
Sarah Byatt-Clift
Phil Haines

John Stratford
Lianne Stimpson
Lewis Horword
David Thomas
David Waldron
Lewis Edmondson
Hilary Farbowski
Sara Boltman

14.44
21.25
27.87
17.17
22.96
18.27
30.13
28.45
29.67
29.09
29.89
27.22
29.92
#DIV/0!
18.63
26.72
24.35
24.62
30.21
34.66
20.99
43.35
28.11
26.13
#DIV/0!
17.57
29.43
15.84
37.37
51.61
54.73
57.67
33.40
#DIV/0!
19.58
52.17

31.25%
11.48%
21.49%
15.42%
4.32%
30.93%
6.47%
-12.88%
15.24%
14.44%
-29.94%
13.58%
-1.43%
#DIV/0!
31.00%
0.17%
8.13%
2.30%
8.45%
22.98%
16.04%
9.69%
22.77%
-13.59%
#DIV/0!
24.93%
1.89%
6.80%
-25.82%
-14.69%
-3.26%
-4.86%
-1.22%
#DIV/0!
28.82%
5.14%

19.67
13.37
10.19
16.54
12.37
15.54
9.43
9.99
9.58
9.76
9.50
10.43
9.49
0.00
15.25
10.63
11.67
11.54
9.40
8.20
13.53
6.55
10.10
10.87
0.00
16.17
9.65
17.93
7.60
5.50
5.19
4.93
8.50
0.00
14.51
5.44

27.36
18.59
14.17
23.00
17.20
21.61
13.11
13.88
13.31
13.58
14.28
15.68
13.20
0.00
21.20
14.78
16.22
17.33
13.07
11.40
18.82
9.64
14.05
15.12
0.00
22.48
13.42
24.93
10.57
7.65
7.80
7.24
11.82
0.00
20.18
7.57

12.14
11.88
11.79
11.58
11.40
10.85
10.69
10.57
10.39
10.33
10.32
10.25
10.22
#DIV/0!
10.05
10.04
10.03
9.89
9.86
9.79
9.66
9.55
9.22
9.17
#DIV/0!
9.09
8.98
8.80
8.62
8.42
8.19
7.79
7.60
#DIV/0!
7.25
7.22

Austin Healey 300 Mk 2a BJ7
Austin Healey 100/4 BN1
Lotus Elan
Ford Zodiac Mk3 Executive
Sunbeam Alpine 5
Volvo P1800 S
Honda S 800
Volvo Amazon 131
Morris Mini Cooper S
Hillman Imp Super
Mini 1275 GT
MG MGB
Morris Minor
Alpine A110 1600S
Alpine A110 1600S
Mercedes 220
Ford Mk1 Escort Mexico
Volvo 1800ES
MG Midget
Morris Minor
Jaguar XJS
VW Golf
Morris Marina
Datsun 240Z
Triumph Spitfire
MG BGT V8
Ford Escort RS 2000
Sunbeam Talbot
Mini Cooper
Fiat Panda
Rover 214SEi
Rover 218Sd
MG MGF
Audi A4 Avant
Morris Mini
Lotus Elise



lan Vout

Jez Boakes
Charles Marriott
Robert Horne

Christine Vout
Nikki Wild

Lynn Marriott
Linda May Horne

Malcolm Middleton-S¢ Neil Forrest

Simon Lucas

Vi Lucas

44.79
32.35
#DIV/0!
57.74
49.24
47.98

15.49%
-5.38%
#DIV/0!
-17.83%
17.93%
7.73%

6.34
8.78
0.00
4.92
5.77
5.92

9.33
13.19
0.00

6.84

8.48

8.89

7.01
6.97
#DIV/0!
6.58
6.48
6.43

Audi A4 Estate
Lexus IS 200 SE
MG MGF Trophy 160
Fiat Seicento Sporting
BMW 320d
Subaru Justy



